acquiring the product 

يتضمن   مختصر  شهري  بكشف  العميل  – تزويد 

أدنى منذ    - كحدٍ  العوائد  موضحاً  الإيداع  مبلغ 

الحصول على المنتج. 

(  1ملحق ) 
Exhibit (1) 

The Saudi Investment Bank, a Saudi joint stock company with a paid-up capital of twelve 
billion five hundred million (SAR12,500,000,000), registered under CR No. 1010011570, 
Unified Number 7000029889, P.O. Box 3533, Riyadh 11481, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia, 
Telephone No. 0114778433, National Address 8081 - Sheikh Abdulrahman bin Hassan - 
Alwizarat - Al-Muather Unit No. 2, Riyadh: 12622 - 3144, Website www.saib.com.sa, and